Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.45
2:46.28
2:46.32
2:46.46
2:49.60
2:49.81
2:51.58
2:51.80
2:51.84
2:51.89
2:52.03
2:52.46
2:54.01
2:55.33
2:55.46
2:55.69
2:56.14
2:57.63
2:59.17
2:59.97
3:00.68
3:05.57
3:06.26
3:22.02

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
393
393
392
370
369
358
356
356
356
355
352
343
335
335
333
331
322
314
310
306
283
280
219

Round

Date

14/01117
25/09/16
10/06/17
24/09/17
03/01/16
09/01/16
17/09/16
02/07/16
21/04/18
01/11/15
13/12/15
10/01/15
16/03/14
27/10/14
27/04/14
13/06/15
09/02/14
17/10/13
28/09/14
08/11/14
30/11/13
17/03/13
06/07/13
12/01/13

Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton County Qualifier

Hailsham Club Champs 2017
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex County Development Gala
Hailsham Club Championships 2018
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala
Hailsham Club Championships 2015

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hastings Seagulls Club Championships
Litttehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Championship

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Venue

Brighton
Littlehampton
Hailsham
Arun
Littlehampton
Brighton
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Canterbury
Hailsham
Southampton
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Hailsham
Horsham
Crawley
Hastings

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hastings 2
Hailsham 2
Halstead 3
Hailsham 4
Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
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Time
2:51.84
2:46.46
2:46.32
2:43.45
2:46.28
2:51.58
2:51.80
2:49.81
2:49.60
2:52.03
2:51.89
2:55.69
2:52.46
2:59.97
2:55.33
2:59.17
2:55.46
2:54.01
2:56.14
3:00.68
2:57.63
3:06.26
3:05.57

3:22.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
392
393
414
393
358
356
369
370
355
356
333
352
310
335
314
335
343
331
306
322
280
283
219

Round

F

Date

21/04/18
24/09/17
10/06/17
14/01/17
25/09/16
17/09/16
02/07/16
09/01/16
03/01/16
13/12/15
01/11/15
13/06/15
10/01/15
08/11/14
27/10/14
28/09/14
27/04/14
16/03/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
17/10/13
06/07/13
17/03/13
12/01/13

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2018
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Tom Handley Open Meet

Litttehampton County Qualifier

Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex County Development Gala

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala
Sussex County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hastings Seagulls Club Championships
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Championship

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Venue

Hailsham
Arun
Hailsham
Brighton
Littlehampton
Hailsham
Horsham
Brighton
Littlehampton
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Brighton
Hailsham
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Canterbury
Crawley
Southampton
Horsham
Hastings
Hastings
Crawley

Brighton

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Halstead
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings
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4
3
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