## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lexie Coleman - (920919) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.45	414	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
2:46.28	393	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Hailsham	3
2:46.32	393	F	10/06/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:46.46	392	F	24/09/17	Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017	Arun	Hailsham	3
2:49.60	370	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Hailsham	3
2:49.81	369	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
2:51.58	358	F	17/09/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:51.80	356	F	02/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	Hailsham	3
2:51.84	356	F	21/04/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:51.89	356	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Hailsham	2
2:52.03	355	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:52.46	352	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
2:54.01	343	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:55.33	335	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
2:55.46	335	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Halstead	3
2:55.69	333	F	13/06/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:56.14	331	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Hastings	2
2:57.63	322	F	17/10/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:59.17	314	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
2:59.97	310	F	08/11/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
3:00.68	306	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
3:05.57	283	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Hastings	2
3:06.26	280	F	06/07/13	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	Hastings	3
3:22.02	219	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Hastings	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.84	356	F	21/04/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:46.46	392	F	24/09/17	Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017	Arun	Hailsham	3
2:46.32	393	F	10/06/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:43.45	414	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
2:46.28	393	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Hailsham	3
2:51.58	358	F	17/09/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:51.80	356	F	02/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	Hailsham	3
2:49.81	369	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	3
2:49.60	370	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Hailsham	3
2:52.03	355	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:51.89	356	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Hailsham	2
2:55.69	333	F	13/06/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:52.46	352	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
2:59.97	310	F	08/11/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:55.33	335	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
2:59.17	314	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
2:55.46	335	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Halstead	3
2:54.01	343	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	2
2:56.14	331	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Hastings	2
3:00.68	306	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hastings	3
2:57.63	322	F	17/10/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
3:06.26	280	F	06/07/13	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet	Hastings	Hastings	3
3:05.57	283	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Hastings	2
3:22.02	219	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Hastings	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS